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AUGUST / SEPTEMBER 2023 
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November 2023 
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December 2023 
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January 2024 
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February 2024 
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March 2024 
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April 2024 
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June 2024 

M Tu W Th F S S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
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Holidays Exams Parents 
Evening 

Inset Day New Year Starts 

 

Darul Arqam Term Dates 1444-1445/2023-2024 
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Important Dates 2023 – 2024 / 

1444AH – 1445AH 
Mid Term 

Examinations 

   Exams Start: Monday 5th February 2024 

   Exams End: Friday 16th February 2024 

End of Year 

Examinations 

Exams Start: Monday 24th June 2024 

 Exams End: Friday 5th Ju ly  2024 

Mid-Term Parents 

Evening 

Monday 11th December 2023 
Tuesday 12th December 2023 

End of Year Parents 

Evening 

Monday 3rd June 2024 
Tuesday 4th June 2024 

 

Dates are subject to change with prior notice 
 

Holiday Schedule 2023 – 2024 / 

1444AH – 1445AH 

October Half Term 
Monday 16th October 2023 To 

Sunday 22nd October 2023 
7 Days 

Winter Holidays 
Monday 25th December To 
Monday 1st January 2024 

 

8 Days 

Ramadhan/Eid 

Holidays 

Wednesday 13th March 2024 To 
Sunday 14th April 2024 

 

33 Days 

Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 1 Days 

Eid al-Adha Holidays 
Monday 17th June To 

Wednesday 19th June 2024 
3 Day 

End of Year Holidays 
Monday 15th July To 

Monday 26th August 2024 

 

6 Weeks 
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